[CIA[R[F[AJ'{ Vehicle History Report™

2024 TOYOTA TACOMA TRD Mo accidents or damage reported to CARFAY, »
SPORT HV

VIN: 3TYLCSLNORTOO0345

CREW PICKUP w Regular oil changes »

2.4L 14 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

ﬂ Atleast 1 open recall »
w2 Previous owners »
B Personal vehicle >

[E 10,154 Last reported odometer reading »

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/6/26 at B:25:22 AM (CET). Other information about
thizs vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make & better decision about your next used car.

c|AR/F|AJY Additional History

Not &ll accidents [ isswes are reported to CARFAX

Total Lo
alLess (D Mo Issues Reported Mo lssues Reparted
Mo total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structursl Demage (D) N Issues Reported Mo lssues Repaorted
Ho structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Kirb loyment
g Deployment (1) Mo |ssues Reported Mo |ssues Reparted
Ho zirbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
Odometer Check
o ¢ @ Mo lssues Indicated Mo lzsues Indicated
Muo indication of an odometer rollback.
dent / Damage (D) Mo Issues Reported Mo lssues Repaorted
Mo accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
Manufacturer Recall
i B @ Mo Recalls Reported Reczll Reported
At least 1 open recall reported. View Toyota disclosure
Basic Warranty @
Original warranty estimated to have 18 monthe or 25,846 miles remaining. Confirm with Warranty Active Warranty Active
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.
C|/A/R/F|AJT Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section
Damage Brands @ Guaranteed Guaranteed
Mo Problem No Problem

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Leman



Odometer Brands G} Guarantead Guarantesd
ot Actuzl Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Proglem N Problem

L

% GUARANTEED - Mone of these title problems were reported by & U5 state Department of Matar Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
Ci:gt ] these title problems were reported by 2 DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.

TR -

Wiew Terms | View Certificate

c/AR/F|AJ{ Ownership History

The number of cwners is estimated

Year purchased 2024 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 3 months 8 months
Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year — —

Last reported cdometer reading 3,039 10,154
c/A/R/F|AJ Detailed History Glossary
2 Owner1 Perzonal Vehicle
Purchased: 2024
Date Mileage Source Comments
04/29/2024 MNICE Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
06/26/2024 Colorado First owmer reported
hotor Vehicle Dept. -Titled or regiztered as personal vehicle
Longmont, GO
07/01,2024 z hMountain States Toyota )}‘ Vehicle serviced
Denver, GO - Pre-delivery inspection completed
303-302-8888 -‘ehicle washed/detailed

miountainstatestoyota.com,/

4.3/3.0
292 Verified Reviews &

07/31/2024 Service Facility X Vehicle reconditioned
1071972024 614 Corwin Toyota Colorado Springs Vehicle offered for sale
Colorado Springs, GO
719-598-2222

corwintoyotacoloradosprings.com



10/19/2024

1072272024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

1172472024

11/28/2024

11/30/2024

12/20/2024

614

634

58

aea

Corwin Toyota Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, GO
719-598-2222
corwimoyotacoloradosprings.com

4.53/5.0
1.B48 Verified Reviews &

Corwin Toyota Colorado Springs x
Colorado Springs, GO

719-588-2222
corwintoyotacoloradosprings.com

45/3.0
1 848 Verified Reviews &

Corwin Toyota Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, GO
719-598-2222

43750
1.B4E Verified Reviews &

Mountain States Toyota x
Derver, GO

303-302-8888
mountainstatestoyota.com,’

4353/35.0
282 Verified Reviews 8

Burgett Auto Sales
Lebanon, TH
615-453-0977
burgettautosales comy

1.0/ 5.0
3 Verified Reviews &

Corwin Toyota Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, GO
719-598-2222
corwintoyotacoloradosprings.com

43750
1.B48 Verified Reviews &

Corwin Toyota Colorado Springs x
Colorado Springs, GO

719-598-2222
corwintoyotacoloradosprings.com

435/5.0
1. B48 Verified Reviews &

Corwin Toyota Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, GO
719-598-2222

457350

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed

-Flaor mat(s) checked
-Fluids checked

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle sold



12/20/2024 Colorado Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.

01/31,/2025 1,105 Corwin Toyota Colorado Springs x Vehicle serviced
Colorado Springs, CO
719-598-2222
corwintoyotacoloradosprings.com

4353750
1 B48 Verified Reviews &

03/06/2025 5,059 AutocMation Tovota Arapahoe x Vehicle serviced
Centennial, GO - Maintenance inspection completed
303-792-2000 - 5,000 mile service performed
autonationtoyotaarapahoe.com/ - Battery/charging system checked
42750 -Brakes checked
98 Verified Reviews @ -Floor mat(s) checked
-Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated
-Wipers/washers checked
2 Owner2 Perzonal Vehicle
Purchased: 2025
Date Mileage Source Comments
05/02/2025 Colorade Registration issued or renewed
hotor Vehicle Dept. -Mew owner reported
Englewood, CO
Title #013 146645
08/05/2025 10,154 AutoMation Toyota Arapahoe X Vehicle serviced
Cemtennial, GO -Maintenance inspection completed
303-792-2000 -10,000 mile service performed
autonationtoyotaarapahoe.com/ - Battery/charging system checked
42750 -Blind spot waming checked
£08 Verified Reviews @ -Brakes checked
-Floor mat(s) checked
-Fluids checked
- Maintenance reminder reset
- 0il and fileer changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
-Tires rotated
-Wiperzs/washers checked
09/11,/2025 Toyota Motor Sales, US4, Inc. Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-MHTSA #25V595

-Recall #25TB08 SAFETY RECALL 25TADE (INTERIM
MNOTICE 25TEO8) - MULTIPLE MODELS AND MODEL
YEARS COMBIMATION METER MAY GO BLANK

- Status: Remedy Mot Yet Available

® Learn more about this recall



® Learn more about this recall

a o This vehicle'’s oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer’s recommendation. Track your
ﬁ senvice history for free at /carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www /carfax com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www. fearfaxonline. com.

C|AR F|AJY Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintzined - Regular Oil Changes

CARFAX identifies a “Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change” vehicle a5 having a regular oil change history when all its recommended oil changes, based on
the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturers schedule and assumes normal driving conditions.
‘When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
wehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
‘When the first owner(s) obtains a tite from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers isswee recall notices to inform wehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety or emissions
standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Hew Owner Reported
‘When a vehicle iz sold to & new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new ownen(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicke. Not 2l title transactions represent changes in ownership. To
provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available fior
wehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled zolely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of 2 vehicle and are required to
in the following =states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle’s
estimated ownership history.

Toyota Recall f Service Campaign

Partions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motar Morth America, Inc. ("TOYOTAT), License Agreement TME1013 . This data applies
only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of Amernica, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the UL Vingin
Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA
provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not inclede very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on
recallfcampaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to hitp:ftoyota.com/recall or http:lexus. comyrecall.

FollowUs: 3 facebook com/carFax [ @carraxine [ aboutcarrax

CARFAX DEPENDE O ITS S0URCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIAEILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFCRE, MO RESPOMSIBILITY |5 ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRDRS OR OMESSIONS IN THES REPORT. CARFAX PURTHER EXPRESSLY DESCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRAMNTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY Of FITHNESS FOR & PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

& D026 CARFAY, Imc, part of SEP Global &ll rights reserved.
1/6/26 8:25:22 AM [CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 TOYOTA TACOMA vehicle (VIN: 3TYLCSLNORTR00345), which
iz based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/6/26 at 9:25 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




